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STUDENTS FEEDBACK CONSOLIDATION
Response :487

Year-2017-2018

.NO
Q PARTICULARS EXCELLENT | GOOD | AVERAGE |POOR
Q1 Satisfactory level of ideas in the content of the syllabus from the first 256 196 34 1
semester to the last semester
Q2 Skills/ Competency acquired in each semester after completion of the 142 273 64 8
syllabus.
Q3 Academic content 223 192 63 9
Q4 Coverage of modern/ advanced topics 164 209 102 12
Q5 Coverage of all the syllabus in classroom 211 211 55 10
Q6 Availability of text books and materials 180 208 89 10
Q7 Usefulness of tests and assignments 208 213 62 4
Q8 How d;) you rate the evaluation method designed for each of the 140 240 99 8
course?
Q9 The teaching method of the teachers 232 196 57 2
Q10 Industrial visits conducted 125 171 160 31
Q11 How fio you 1:ate.the courses that you have learnt in relation to your 183 177 112 15
real-life application?
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W EXCELLENT| 256 142 223 164 211 180 208 140 232 125 183
m GOOD 196 273 192 209 211 208 213 240 196 171 177
AVERAGE 34 64 63 102 55 89 62 99 57 160 112
H POOR 1 8 9 12 10 10 4 8 2 31 15




STUDENTS FEEDBACK CONSOLIDATION
Year-2018-2019

Response :500

Q.NO PARTICULARS EXCELLENT |GOOD |(AVERAGE | POOR
Satisfactory level of ideas in the content of the syllabus from
1
Q the first semester to the last semester 184 285 29 2
Q2 Skills/ C'ompetency acquired in each semester after 127 284 85 4
completion of the syllabus.
Q3 Academic content 244 169 87 0
Q4 Coverage of modern/ advanced topics 134 254 105 7
Q5 Coverage of all the syllabus in classroom 211 231 55 3
Q6 Availability of text books and materials 147 246 100 7
Q7 Usefulness of tests and assignments 197 228 72 3
Q8 How do you rate the evaluation method designed for each of 127 269 9% 3
the course?
Q9 The teaching method of the teachers 212 215 68 5
Q10  |Industrial visits conducted 116 195 167 22
Q11 How do you l:ate the 'cou'rses that you have learnt in relation 132 232 136 0
to your real-life application?
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q1o Ql1
W EXCELLENT| 184 127 244 134 211 147 197 127 212 116 132
m GOOD 285 284 169 254 231 246 228 269 215 195 232
AVERAGE 29 85 87 105 55 100 72 96 68 167 136
mPOOR 2 4 0 7 3 7 3 8 5 22 0




STUDENTS FEEDBACK CONSOLIDATION

Response :499 Year-2019-2020
Q.NO PARTICULARS EXCELLEN(GOOD AVERAGE POOR
Satisfactory level of ideas in the content of the syllabus
Ql from the first semester to the last semester 182 280 36 !
Skills/ Competency acquired in each semester after
2
Q completion of the syllabus. 121 301 76 1
Q3 Academic content 212 155 132 0
Q4 Coverage of modern/ advanced topics 147 251 93 8
Q5 Coverage of all the syllabus in classroom 198 233 68 0
Q6 Availability of text books and materials 166 236 97 0
Q7 Usefulness of tests and assignments 208 220 69 2
Q8 How do you rate the evaluation method designed for each 1t 244 136 3
of the course?
Q9 The teaching method of the teachers 191 224 82 2
Q10 |Industrial visits conducted 136 194 155 14
Q11 How.do you rate the c.ourses fhat' you have learnt in 11 250 131 7
relation to your real-life application?
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Qs Q10 Qi1
B EXCELLENT| 182 121 212 147 198 166 208 111 191 136 111
mGOOD 280 301 155 251 233 236 220 244 224 194 250
AVERAGE 36 76 132 93 68 97 69 136 82 155 131
HPOOR 1 1 0 8 0 0 2 8 2 14 7
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK CONSOLIDATION
Year-2020-2021

Response :558

Q.NO PARTICULARS EXCELLENT|GOOD AVERAGE POOR

Q1 Satisfactory level of ideas in the content of the syllabus 185 334 39 0
from the first semester to the last semester

Q Skills/ C.ompetency acquired in each semester after 176 302 80 0
completion of the syllabus.

Q3 Academic content 185 291 82 0

Q4 Coverage of modern/ advanced topics 114 328 116 0

Q5 Coverage of all the syllabus in classroom 256 228 74 0

Q6 Availability of text books and materials 191 289 70 8

Q7 Usefulness of tests and assignments 221 268 68 1

Q8 How do you rate the evaluation method designed for each 133 313 107 5
of the course?

Q9 The teaching method of the teachers 197 298 63 0

Q10 [(Industrial visits conducted 133 198 206 21

QIl How.do you rate the c.ourses That'you have learnt in 119 331 108 0
relation to your real-life application?

STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2020-2021
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~ Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Qs Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11
W EXCELLENT 185 176 185 114 256 191 221 133 197 133 119
mGOOD 334 302 291 328 228 289 268 313 298 198 331
AVERAGE | 39 80 82 116 74 70 68 107 63 206 108
m POOR 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 5 0 21 0




STUDENTS FEEDBACK CONSOLIDATION
Year-2021-2022

Response :550

Q.NO PARTICULARS EXCELLENT|GOOD AVERAGE POOR

Satisfactory level of ideas in the content of the
1 1 4

Q syllabus from the first semester to the last semester 39 05 6 0

Q2 Skills/ C.ompetency acquired in each semester after 137 304 109 0
completion of the syllabus.

Q3 Academic content 258 225 67 0

Q4 Coverage of modern/ advanced topics 149 291 108 2

Q5 Coverage of all the syllabus in classroom 301 241 8 0

Q6 Availability of text books and materials 197 274 79 0

Q7 Usefulness of tests and assignments 259 256 35 0

Q8 How do you rate the evaluation method designed for 172 313 65 0
each of the course?

Q9 The teaching method of the teachers 298 230 22 0

Q10 |Industrial visits conducted 156 191 192 11

Q11 How'do you rate the c.ourses fhat. you have learnt in 142 294 114 0
relation to your real-life application?

STUDENTS FEEDBACK 2021-2022

Response:550
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q38 Qs Q10 Q11

W EXCELLENT| 139 137 258 149 301 197 259 172 298 156 142

m GOOD 405 304 225 291 241 274 256 313 230 191 294

AVERAGE 6 109 67 108 8 79 35 65 22 192 114
H POOR 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
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